

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Or2011-481

Type: Order Status: Passed

File created: 5/4/2011 In control: City Council

Final action: 6/8/2011

Title: Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 1111 E 87th St

Sponsors: Harris, Michelle A.

Indexes: SIGNS/SIGNBOARDS

Attachments: 1. Or2011-481.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/8/2011	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
5/26/2011	1	Committee on Zoning, Landmarks and Building Standards	Recommended to Pass	Pass
5/4/2011	1	City Council	Referred	

From:Parvin Clauss Sign Co

630 668 7802

04/20/2011 09:27 #502 P.002/006

Committee on Buildings

(signs)

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to; (Contractor's name and address)

for the erection of a sign/signboard over 24.feet in height and/or over 100

square feet (in area of one face) at: (Business NAME & ADDRESS)

Dimensions: length [t> Q height A(q> 0

height above grade/roof to top of sign 1_

TOTAL SQUARE FOOT AREA

100

Such sign(s) shall comply with all applicable provisions of TITLE 17 of the Chicago Zoning Ordinance and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of outdoor signs, signboards and structures.

Alderman, t\\ ward

From:Parvin Clauss Sign Co

630 668 7802

04/20/2011 09:27 #502 P.003/006

Sign Permit Application

APPROVAL NUMBER
APPLICATION NUMBER
10038)816
ANNUAL FEE
WORK CODE

YES
DRAWINGS ATTACHED
DATE OF APPLICATION
02/15/2011
ADDRESS OF SIGN
1111 E87THST, 60619-

File #: Or2011-481, Version: 1

type of permit $_{\rm NEW}$ CONSTRUCTION (SIGN) paver of annual inspection HORNE, MICHAEL 1111 E87TH ST CHICAGO, IL 60619 (847)677-9100 SIGN MANUFACTURER ABC SIGNS ADDRESS WHERE SIGN CAN BE SEEN PRIOR TO ERECTION TICKET NUMBER REJINSPECTION CONTROL NUMBER
TYPE OF SUPPORT FOR SIGN GROUND STRUCTURE ANNUAL FEE CONSTRUCTION FEE 1017BFEE TOTAL FEE AMOUNT PAID BALANCE DUE Check U for Zonine 200.00 Check # for DCAP 200.00 type of sign FLAT OR BOX 10 SQ FT. 160 16 SIGN HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE/ROOF LBS. 300 shape of sign REGULAR SIGN WILL READ C-GREENWOOD PLACE HUE 87TH ST 100 total wattage 120 total wattage 120
type of lamp FLUORESCENT
NO OFBALLASITRANSFORMERS
CONTRACTOR WILL INSTALL
INPUT OF TRANSFORMERS
FEEDERS
CUSTOMER LEADS
TYPE OF SWITCH KNIFE LOCATION OF SWITCH OUTSIDE SIGN PERMIT FOR EXISTING 160 SOUARE FOOT ILLUMINATED TENANT MONUMENT SIGN AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE PROPERTY. TO READ: GREENWOOD PLACE HUE 87TH ST. COUNCIL ORDER E93679 ELECT CONTR PARVIN-CLAUSS SIGN COMPANY **ELECTR** $165\ TUBEWAY\ DRIVE\ CAROL\ STREAM,\ IL\ 60188$ ${\tt SUPERVISOR\ SIGNATURE}$ N91444 SIGN ERECTOR PARVIN-CLAUSS SIGN CO **SIGNER** 165 TUBEWAY DRIVE CAROL STREAM IL, 60188 The permit issued on this application will authorize only signs here applied for. If other signs are to be erected they must be coveted by additional permits City of Chicago Richard M. Daley, Mayor Department of Buildings Richard Monocchio, Commissioner ES_PERM_APP_WEB CEHOI0808 AP #:100381816 From: Parvin Clauss Sign Co 630 668 7802 04/20/2011 09:28 #502 P.004/006 TYPE OF BUSINESS COMMERCIAL Other. Name. _ LIC#: Renewal Date. Projects Over: [y] Private Property [n]Public Way Grant Permit #:

Office of the City Clerk Page 2 of 4 Printed on 4/27/2024

rj Planned Development/Manufacturing PMD/PD#: Zoning District- _C1_ Other _

TYPE OF SIGN [| ADVERTISING

fxl ILLUMINATE Q MOVEABLE [~1 FLASHING

TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FEET)

Ixl BUSINESS

File #: Or2011-481, Version: 1

```
1.102
TOTAL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SO FT.)
160
TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SQ.FT)
532
HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP)
17ft Oin
SIGN BOND REQUIRED?
П
YES
COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED
П
is special permission required from chief electrical pyes
if yes. attach letter of request
TIME STAMP
DISTANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (ft) DISTANCE OF STRUCTURE INNER EDGE (ft)
SIGN CLERK
30
APPROVED FOR PERMIT
DISTANCE FROM (ft):
A. PUBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES)
B. EXPRESSWAY (IF LESS THAN I.MO FT )
C. RESIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTISING SIGNS ONLY) REMARKS
1,000
1,000
1,000
IF REPLACEMENT SIGN OR CHANGE OF FACE. WHAT DOES THE EXISTING SIGN READ?
Original Payee:
Landmark Hold:
П
Status:
ZONING (OFFICE USE ONLY)
MAR 05
. .v,, rhlraoo Zoning Ordinance, or any other ZONING ADMINISTRATOR ES_PERM_APP_WEB CEH01080S
AP #:100381816
Page 2 of2
From:Parvin Clauss Sign Co
630 668 7802
04/20/2011 09:28
                         #502 P.005/006
Site Address:
CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF ZONING AND LAND USE PLANNING SIGN SITE PLAN (ALL
INFORMA TION MUST BE COMPLETED AND LEGIBLE)
applications
Sign Company<sup>^</sup> fcPM \H - Q AIXS<sup>^</sup> f<sup>^</sup>s[fl) Ren Name: j<sup>^</sup>i<sup>^^</sup> Phone EXT
\{B_{to}W_{rk}BUUding \mid StfeetS \land loCali0n \mid ofsi *n on lotor
West
East
SIGN USE:
Bus. ID (On-premisc) < £r3-Business Lice. #
Advertising (Off-premise) □
PERMIT TYPE: ffy^Xfr New Construction^^^ @
Change of Face--"
Previous Permit # 

South
TYPE OF SIGN: Flat Wall Freestanding Awning Marquee
High Rise Building Projecting Private Projecting Public Way Public Way Use -Permit #
SIGN CHARACTERISES-
```

Non- HJuminated □ Illuminated Changing Image Video Display Flashing

File #: Or2011-481, Version: 1

n

DISTANCF FBO^I-

Curb Line:

TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE: Square footage of this proposed sign I (of) Gross area of all proposed signs JS^J-Area of all existing signs (noHnvtttdmg-pfoposed) on Zoning Lot ^yt>"^~

Expressway, Toll Roads or Major Route (n/a if over 1000 ft) [ePQ Park (over 10 acres) \rgg€? Residential Zonek Hr^O Existing Off-premiseon same side of street:*^ f

Signature:

(Rcvited 4/10)

Date:



Poblocki & Sons

Greenwood Place

FXTERIOR & INTERIOR SICN SYSTEMS ₀'.₇- 0'-1u" i'-o-

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMIN UNITED INSURANCE DENTAL CONCEPTS PHYSICIANS FOR HEALTH TENANT SPACE

ONE NEW D/F PYLON SIGN

ILLUMINATED
ALUM. CAP - PAINT TO MATCH PAC CLAD TEAL ALUM: CAP - PAINT TO MATCH PAC CLAD TEAL
TOP TWO REVEALS - PAINT MAP JISB-1P MORTAR GRAY
TOP CABINET- ALUM: FACES PAINT TO MATCH PAC CLAD TEAL fROUTED COPY BACKED W/ WHITE PLEX
TENANT CABINET - ALUM: CABINET PAINT TO MATCH PAC CLAD TEAL WHITE LEXAN FACES
DIVIDEH BARS - PAINT TO MATCH PAC CLAD TEAL COPY - BLACK
ADDRESS CABINET - PAINT MAP »13B-?P MORTAR GRAY ADDRESS - BLACK VINYL (MON-UT) BOTTOM TWO REVEALS - PAINT MAP #39C-3D CATFISH ALUM. BASE - PAINT MAP M9C-3D CATFISH



of ,n>i • MourniNc • mshio rx>< m 5. rOtfl S»»«r - WW A/«. W 4»1«

Greenwood Place

s. Greenwood Ave A E. 8701 St. Chfcago. IL CUSIOMH APPROVE-

um>iif to wiwim

Bob Flood Lyme Julius 7/27/BB "TJ o>

-\ <

n a> CO CO

0

o OJ

o> oo co

ro IN3 O

TIMS OOCUMINTISOWHIND BY. AND THI. INIOKMAIIO* CO-T*I*ID I" IS PKOMHTAIT TO, IOBIOCKI ft SONS. INC. |T «ICC1*I* HI RIOF THI MOIOFII ««HSNI]I TO I'S! "HE IMFOBMAIIDN. DISCUSIF IT TO ANY IHIBO PAR IT. wb »twinivitrun twiiuFMrwRHnnT THIPRini W1»nINCON»Nr OJ FOBIOCKI GLONI, INC. MOIDI«*IIQ ACIUS TO IMMIDJAIIIt MTURN IHUDOCUMIMI WON MQUIST OF POIIOCX. I 1SONX. INC-

I Copvnphl__ Rv Poblocki & 5oiS, Inc

"ff^25502

r_n o ro

00 0 0 05